

Dayton-Phoenix Group Achieves ISO 9001:2015 Certification

November 30, 2017

Dayton, Ohio - Dayton-Phoenix Group (DPG) is proud to announce being ISO 9001:2015 certified by TUV Rheinland. The company had been previously certified under ISO9001:2008.

"We are pleased to be recognized for our achievement in obtaining ISO 9001-2015 certification," stated Mike Collett, Corporate Quality Assurance Manager for Dayton-Phoenix Group. "ISO9001:2015 is the latest standard and most advanced business management system that emphasizes risk management in all facets of the business, as well as focusing on continuous improvement."

"We have a long tradition of working with ISO Quality Management Systems. This has been one of the cornerstones of our business," stated Chad McLelland, Director of Sales and Marketing. McLelland added, "Continuous improvement in quality, technology advancements, and reliability has improved the scope of our products and services from our multiple manufacturing and services centers. Our goal is to continue focusing on improvements to meet customer requirements, which is beneficial to both parties."

About Dayton-Phoenix Group

Headquartered in Dayton, Ohio, Dayton-Phoenix Group is the recognized global leader in the specialized design and manufacturing of Motors, Generators, Resistors, Cooling Fans, HVAC and mechanical components for freight locomotives, passenger locomotives and off-highway vehicles.

For information, contact us:

Phone | (800) 657-0707 Website | https://www.dayton-phoenix.com Follow us on Linkedin | https://www.linkedin.com/company/dayton-phoenix-group

Media Contact:
MJ Dowling
Phone | (937) 913-3505
E-mail | mdowling@dayton-phoenix.com